"IL PIANZIO" 9 buche del 13-04-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

sabato 13 aprile 2024 16.50.45
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20

N
5o
6°
-

Qe

11°
12°
13°
14°

FAVARON VITTORIO
RIGODANZO ROBERTO
MANIEZZO MAURO
FACCHIN GIAMPAOLO
TERRASSAN ORNELLA
CAILOTTO ALESSANDRO
ROBATTO LORENZO
CONTARIN FABIO
ZEMINIAN CLAUDIA
CANALI CARLO

SELMIN LORELLA
LIMENA PIERGIORGIO
FRANCO WALTER

DE SALVIA ALESSANDRO

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

23
24°S
23
17S
19SL
21S
24 S
19S
21 L
22S
22SL
21S
24 S
16 S

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO

29
27
27
24
23
20
19
19
18
18
17
13

N.P.




